
2019-2020 Academic School Calendar- St Margaret School 

Tuesday - September 3 Faculty Organizational Day 

 Wednesday - September 4 Opening of School for Students- Full Day- Grades 1-8 Cares begins 

Thursday- September 5- Kindergarten-9:00 to 11:00 

Thursday- September 5- Back to School Night-7:00 pm 

Friday- September 6- Opening Liturgy; Noon Dismissal 

Monday –September 9-First Trimester Begins  

Monday- September 9- Pre-k Opening 9:00-11:45  

Tuesday- September 10- Band Demo for the school 

Wednesday -September 11 - Update Option C Records  

Wednesday- September 11-Band Meeting for parents-7:00 pm 

Saturday- September 14-Fun Fair 

Monday September 16- Hot Lunch begins 

Friday- September 20- Grandparents Day 

Saturday- September 21- Fun Fair RAIN DATE 

Tuesday- September 24- Mercy Day 

Thursday- September 26- Student Council Speeches 

 

Wednesday October 2 Archdiocesan Elementary Professional Development/ No School 

Friday – October 4-Installation mass for Student Council 

Friday- Oct.11- Walk-a thon- Noon Dismissal  

Friday- October 18- Muffins with Mom  

Monday-Friday October 21-25 Progress Reports Distributed 

Thursday – October 31 -Last Day for Summer Uniforms  

  

Friday - November 1 Solemnity of All Saints – Holy Day – No School                                                                           

Monday- November 4 –School Pictures taken                                                            

 Tuesday -November 5 – Winter Uniforms begin today. Confirmation for 7th Grade 

Thursday November 14 – Parent/Teacher Conferences begin PM 

Friday- November 15- Parent/Teacher Conferences – No School for students 

Wednesday- November 27- Thanksgiving Holiday begins Noon Dismissal/ No Cares 

 

Monday -December 2 Classes resume  

Friday- December 6 End of First Trimester/ faculty Retreat- No School 

Monday December 9 Second Trimester begins  

Friday- December 13- Report Cards 

Friday- December 13- Santa Shop 

Wednesday – December 18- Christmas Show 7 pm 

Friday- December 20- Christmas Holiday begins at close of school day  

 

 

 

 

 

 



Thursday- January 2 Classes resume 

Friday- January 3- First Friday Liturgy  

Monday January 20 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – No School   

Saturday January 25 – All School Reunion 

Sunday- January 26 - Catholic Schools Week 

Wednesday-January 29- Teacher Appreciation Day 

Thursday- January 30- Student Appreciation Day 

Friday- January 31-Closing Liturgy for CSW- Noon Dismissal 

Friday- January 31- Family Evening Bingo  

 

Monday – Friday- February 3-7 Progress Reports Distributed  

Friday- February 14- Professional Development Day – No School 

Monday -February 17- President’s Day- No School 

Friday- February 21- Bag Bingo 

Wednesday February 26 Ash Wednesday 

 

Friday- March 6- First Friday Liturgy   

Wednesday- March 11 -7th Grade High School Visitation Day  

Friday- March 13- End of Second Trimester  

Saturday - March 14- SMS Maggie’s Pub  

Monday- March 16 Third Trimester begins 

 Friday- March 20- Report Cards  

Friday to Friday March 20-27 –In ViewTerra Nova Testing  

 

Friday- April 3- Talent Show 

Wednesday- April 8- Student Retreat Day- Noon Dismissal 

Thursday- April 9 -Holy Thursday –No school  

Friday- April 10- Good Friday –No school  

Monday- April 13- Easter Monday –No school  

Tuesday- April 14- Classes Resume/ Summer Uniforms 

Tuesday to Thursday April 14-16 NCEA – Baltimore, MD 

Monday- April 20- Rehearsal for Concert of Excellence at the Kimmel Center for Performing Arts  

Tuesday- April 21- Concert of Excellence at the Kimmel Center for Performing Arts 

Saturday –April 25- Special Guest Dance 

 Monday - Friday April 27 to May 1 Progress Reports Distributed  

 

Friday- May 1- Progress reports 

Saturday- May 2- First Holy Communion 

Thursday – May 14- Spring Concert 

Friday- May 15- Mother Son Bowling 

Thursday-May 21 Solemnity of the Ascension of the Lord – No School 

Friday May 22 Holy Day of Obligation School Holiday – No School 

Monday May 25 Memorial Day – School Holiday- No School  

Wednesday – Friday May 27 to June 5 Period of End-of-Year Assessments 

 

Friday June 5 Early Childhood Closing 

Monday- June 8- No School 

Tuesday- June 9- Field Day- Noon Dismissal  

Wednesday June 10 – Noon Dismissal-Eighth Grade Closing Exercises 

Thursday June 11- Noon Dismissal 

Friday- June12-Closing Liturgy- Third Trimester Ends 

 


